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Of: Sendo Ltd. 

Z100 PCS Mobile Telephone 
 

This section contains the following photographs: 

Photo Reference Number Title 

PHT\43987JD03\001 Camera Overall Front View 

PHT\43987JD03\002 Camera Overall Rear View 

PHT\43987JD03\003 Hands Free Kit 

PHT\43987JD03\004 Hands Free Kit Front View 

PHT\43987JD03\005 Hands Free Kit Rear 

PHT\43987JD03\006 Keyboard Front View 

PHT\43987JD03\007 Keyboard Rear View 

PHT\43987JD03\008 Front View of Phone 

PHT\43987JD03\009 Rear View of Phone 

PHT\43987JD03\010 Front of Phone Holder 

PHT\43987JD03\011 Back of Phone Holder 

PHT\43987JD03\012 Front View of Power Supply 

PHT\43987JD03\013 Rear View of Power Supply 

PHT\43987JD03\014 Front View of USB Cable 

PHT\43987JD03\015 Rear View of USB Cable 



RADIO FREQUENCY INVESTIGATION LTD. External Photographs 
43987JD03 

 
Of: Sendo Ltd. 

Z100 PCS Mobile Telephone 
 

PHT\43987JD03\001 Camera Overall Front View 
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PHT\43987JD03\002 Camera Overall Rear View 
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PHT\43987JD03\003 Hands Free Kit 
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PHT\43987JD03\004 Hands Free Kit Front View 
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PHT\43987JD03\005 Hands Free Kit Rear 
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PHT\43987JD03\006 Keyboard Front View 
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PHT\43987JD03\007 Keyboard Rear View 
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PHT\43987JD03\008 Front View of Phone 
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PHT\43987JD03\009 Rear View of Phone 
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PHT\43987JD03\010 Front of Phone Holder 
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PHT\43987JD03\011 Back of Phone Holder 
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PHT\43987JD03\012 Front View of Power Supply 
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PHT\43987JD03\013 Rear View of Power Supply 
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PHT\43987JD03\014 Front View of USB Cable 

 



RADIO FREQUENCY INVESTIGATION LTD. External Photographs 
43987JD03 

 
Of: Sendo Ltd. 

Z100 PCS Mobile Telephone 
 

PHT\43987JD03\015 Rear View of USB Cable 

 


